Race Date
October 19, 2021

2021 Central Lake Conference XC Championship

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1767 Sully Anez
2 2 1733 Vincent Kaluza
3 3 1661 Thomas Ruhl
4 4 1737 Eli Hanson
5 5 967 Joel Brault
6 6 1771 Colin O'Farrell
7 7 1743 Seth Westrup
8 8 1420 Harrison Greathouse
9 9 1643 Braden Capelle
10 10 1443 Landon Runge
11 11 1752 Jackson Gerads
12 12 1456 Adam Cady
13 13 1642 Bennet Capelle
14 14 1701 Jaden Miller
15 15 1749 Alex Ostendorf
16 16 1671 Nolan Thiesse
17 17 1756 Elijah Preisler
18 18 1698 Conrad Lobb
19 19 1766 Ryan Kuhlman
20 20 1742  Johnny Nemeth
21 21 1757 Malcolm Snowberg
22 22 1648 Michael Howe
23 23 1735 Jack Spoden
24 24 1729 Jack Welde
25 25 1754 Aidan Kuhn
26 26 1738 Cameron Huse
27 27 1753 Kallen Hanszek-Birill
28 28 1730 Jaymis Bauer
29 29 1688 Logan Bredenberg
30 30 1772 Brandon Zepeda
31 31 1727 Luke Schroeder
32 32 1695 Henry Greenagel
33 33 1747 Nate Martin
34 34 1732 Mason Ingle
35 35 1455 Tom Wilmesmeier
36 36 1765 Curran Zak
37 37 1739 Jon Jemming
38 38 1728 Matthew Tuel
39 39 1432 Nolan Peterson
40 40 1741 Hayden Lenarz
41 41 1755 Josh Meixell
42 42 1758 Brandon Zimmer
43 43 1762 Amado Sandoval
44 44 1768 Kory Behm
45 45 1769 Isaac Eichhorst
46 (>7) 1726 David Ronnevik
47 46 1195 Karl Franson
48 a7 1736 Kyle Taufen

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Team
Willmar
Rocori

Brainerd
Sartell
Alexandria
Willmar
Sartell
Alexandria
Brainerd
Alexandria
St Cloud Apollo
Brainerd
Brainerd
Fergus Falls
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Brainerd
St Cloud Apollo
Fergus Falls
Willmar
Sartell
St Cloud Apollo
Brainerd
Rocori
Fergus Falls
St Cloud Apollo
Sartell
St Cloud Apollo
Rocori
Fergus Falls
Willmar
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Rocori
Alexandria
St Cloud Tech
Sartell
Fergus Falls
Alexandria
Sartell
St Cloud Apollo
St Cloud Apollo
St Cloud Tech
Willmar
Willmar
Fergus Falls
Alexandria
Rocori

Time Pace

16:14.1 3:15/K
16:38.0 3:20/K
16:38.2 3:20/K
16:44.8 3:21/K
16:53.3 3:23/K
17:02.9 3:25/K
17:14.6 3:27/K
17:20.0 3:28/K
17:20.5 3:28/K
17:22.2 3:28/K
17:26.3 3:29/K
17:28.3 3:30/K
17:30.5 3:30/K
17:31.2 3:30/K
17:32.7 3:31/K
17:42.5 3:33/K
17:42.9 3:33/K
17:43.2 3:33/K
17:56.9 3:35/K
17:58.4 3:36/K
18:00.5 3:36/K
18:02.4 3:36/K
18:06.2 3:37/K
18:11.0 3:38/K
18:13.7 3:39/K
18:17.1 3:39/K
18:23.6 3:41/K
18:24.7 3:41/K
18:25.1 3:41/K
18:27.8 3:42/K
18:28.9 3:42/K
18:33.6 3:43/K
18:34.5 3:43/K
18:36.8 3:43/K
18:39.4 3:44/K
18:40.3 3:44/K
18:41.1 3:44/K
18:42.3 3:44/K
18:44.2 3:45/K
18:44.3 3:45/K
18:45.6 3:45/K
18:46.0 3:45/K
18:50.8 3:46/K
18:52.9 3:47/K
18:53.0 3:47/K
18:53.0 3:47/K
19:03.7 3:49/K
19:05.9 3:49/K
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Race Date

October 19, 2021

2021 Central Lake Conference XC Championship

Place Score Bib No Name
49 48 1429 Luke Panther
50 49 1734 Brody Sieben
51 50 1770 Elijah Heinen
52 (>7) 1751 Yoseb Brewer
53 51 1740 Brice Kadlec
54 52 1759 Joesph Marlette
55 53 1763 Oliver Schoenrock
56 54 1761 Sean Pickle
57 55 1764 Nicolas Sobalvarro
58 56 1760 Jackson Meemken
59 57 1746 Kieran Hixson
60 58 1745 Mason Foss
61 59 1748 Avery Nathe
62 60 1744 Logan Demarais

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Team
Alexandria
Rocori
Willmar
St Cloud Apollo
Sartell
St Cloud Tech
St Cloud Tech
St Cloud Tech
St Cloud Tech
St Cloud Tech
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Sauk Rapids-Rice

Time Pace

19:06.0 3:49/K
19:08.4 3:50/K
19:13.2 3:51/K
19:14.8 3:51/K
19:26.7 3:53/K
19:49.9 3:58/K
19:54.7 3:59/K
20:05.4 4:01/K
20:08.4 4:02/K
21:18.1 4:16/K
21:20.4 4:16/K
21:35.7 4:19/K
22:24.5 4:29/K
22:28.9 4:30/K

10/19/2021 04:53:47



Race Date 2021 Central Lake Conference XC Championship
October 19, 2021 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5000m

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Brainerd Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 53 Average Time: 17:20.0
1 1661 Thomas Ruhl 12 3 3 16:38.2 16:38.2 0:00.0
2 1643 Braden Capelle 12 9 12 17:20.5 33:58.7 0:42.3
3 1456 Adam Cady 12 12 24 17:28.3 51:27.0 0:50.1
4 1642 Bennet Capelle 12 13 37 17:30.5 1:08:57.5 0:52.3
5 1671 Nolan Thiesse 11 16 53 17:42.5 1:26:40.0 1:04.3
6 1648 Michael Howe 12 (22) (75) 18:02.4 1:44:42.4 1:24.2
Team - Sartell Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 17:47.2
1 1737 Eli Hanson 10 4 4 16:44.8 16:44.8 0:00.0
2 1743 Seth Westrup 11 7 11 17:14.6 33:59.4 0:29.8
3 1742 Johnny Nemeth 11 20 31 17:58.4 51:57.8 1:13.6
4 1738 Cameron Huse 12 26 57 18:17.1  1:10:14.9 1:32.3
5 1739 Jon Jemming 12 37 94 18:41.1 1:28:56.0 1:56.3
6 1741 Hayden Lenarz 8 (40) (134) 18:44.3  1:47:40.3 1:59.5
7 1740 Brice Kadlec 11 (51) (185) 19:26.7  2:07:07.0 2:41.9
Team - Alexandria Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 97 Average Time: 17:47.9
1 967 Joel Brault 12 5 5 16:53.3 16:53.3 0:00.0
2 1420 Harrison Greathouse 11 8 13 17:20.0 34:13.3 0:26.7
3 1443 Landon Runge 10 10 23 17:22.2 51:35.5 0:28.9
4 1455 Tom Wilmesmeier 10 35 58 18:39.4  1:10:14.9 1:46.1
5 1432 Nolan Peterson 11 39 97 18:44.2  1:28:59.1 1:50.9
6 1195 Karl Franson 10 (46) (143) 19:03.7  1:48:02.8 2:10.4
7 1429 Luke Panther 11 (48) (191) 19:06.0 2:07:08.8 2:12.7
Team - Willmar Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 100 Average Time: 17:43.0
1 1767 Sully Anez 9 1 1 16:14.1 16:14.1 0:00.0
2 1771 Colin O'Farrell 12 6 7 17:02.9 33:17.0 0:48.8
3 1766 Ryan Kuhlman 12 19 26 17:56.9 51:13.9 1:42.8
4 1772 Brandon Zepeda 10 30 56 18:27.8  1:09:41.7 2:13.7
5 1768 Kory Behm 12 44 100 18:52.9 1:28:34.6 2:38.8
6 1769 Isaac Eichhorst 12 (45) (145) 18:53.0 1:47:27.6 2:38.9
7 1770 Elijah Heinen 9 (50) (195) 19:13.2  2:06:40.8 2:59.1
Team - St Cloud Apollo Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 101 Average Time: 17:57.4
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Race Date

2021 Central Lake Conference XC Championship

October 19, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - St Cloud Apollo
Team Score (places): 101

1752
1756
1757
1754
1753
1755
1758
1751

00O ~NO UL WN P

Jackson Gerads
Elijah Preisler
Malcolm Snowberg
Aidan Kuhn

Kallen Hanszek-Brill
Josh Meixell
Brandon Zimmer
Yoseb Brewer

Team - Fergus Falls
Team Score (places): 116

1701
1698
1729
1688
1727
1695
1728
1726

00O ~NO UL WN P

Jaden Miller
Conrad Lobb

Jack Welde

Logan Bredenberg
Luke Schroeder
Henry Greenagel
Matthew Tuel
David Ronnevik

Team - Rocori
Team Score (places): 134

1733
1735
1730
1732
1736
1734

oA, WDN PP

Vincent Kaluza
Jack Spoden
Jaymis Bauer
Mason Ingle
Kyle Taufen
Brody Sieben

Team - Sauk Rapids-Rice
Team Score (places): 222

1749
1747
1746
1745
1748
1744

oA, WDN B

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Alex Ostendorf
Nate Martin
Kieran Hixson
Mason Foss
Avery Nathe
Logan Demarais

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Overall

Grade Place
12 11

9 17

12 21

12 25

12 27

12 (42)

12 (42)

11 More Than 7
9 14

12 18

9 24

9 29

12 31

9 (32)

8 (38)

10 More Than 7
11 2

12 23

10 28

10 34

12 47

8 (49)

10 15

11 33

11 57

10 58

8 59

12 (60)

2

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

11
28
49
74

101

(142)

(184)

Finish Position

14
32
56
85

116

(148)

(186)

Finish Position

2
25
53
87

134

(183)

Finish Position

15
48
105
163
222
(282)

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:57.4

17:26.3
17:42.9
18:00.5
18:13.7
18:23.6
18:45.6
18:46.0
19:14.8

6

17:26.3
35:09.2
53:09.7
1:11:23.4
1:29:47.0
1:48:32.6
2:07:18.6
2:26:33.4

0:00.0
0:16.6
0:34.2
0:47.4
0:57.3
1:19.3
1:19.7
1:48.5

Average Time: 18:03.9

17:31.2
17:43.2
18:11.0
18:25.1
18:28.9
18:33.6
18:42.3
18:53.0

7

17:31.2
35:14.4
53:25.4
1:11:50.5
1:30:19.4
1:48:53.0
2:07:35.3
2:26:28.3

0:00.0
0:12.0
0:39.8
0:53.9
0:57.7
1:02.4
1:111
1:21.8

Average Time: 18:10.4

16:38.0
18:06.2
18:24.7
18:36.8
19:05.9
19:08.4

8

16:38.0
34:44.2
53:08.9
1:11:45.7
1:30:51.6
1:50:00.0

0:00.0
1:28.2
1:46.7
1:58.8
2:27.9
2:30.4

Average Time: 20:17.6

17:32.7
18:34.5
21:20.4
21:35.7
22:24.5
22:28.9

17:32.7
36:07.2
57:27.6
1:19:03.3
1:41:27.8
2:03:56.7

0:00.0
1:01.8
3:47.7
4:03.0
4:51.8
4:56.2

10/19/2021 04:53:52



2021 Central Lake Conference XC Championship

Race Date
October 19, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5000m
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St Cloud Tech Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 238 Average Time: 19:28.3
1 1765 Curran Zak 11 36 36 18:40.3 18:40.3 0:00.0
2 1762 Amado Sandoval 10 43 79 18:50.8 37:31.1 0:10.5
3 1759 Joesph Marlette 9 52 131 19:49.9 57:21.0 1:09.6
4 1763 Oliver Schoenrock 10 53 184 19:54.7 1:17:15.7 1:14.4
5 1761 Sean Pickle 11 54 238 20:05.4 1:37:21.1 1:25.1
6 1764 Nicolas Sobalvarro 12 (55) (293) 20:08.4 1:57:29.5 1:28.1
7 1760 Jackson Meemken 9 (56) (349) 21:18.1 2:18:47.6 2:37.8
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